SREE CHAITANYA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to J.N.T.U.H., Hyderabad)

SREE CHAITANYA
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs Offered during the last five years

List of students enrolled course wise Additional Information:

Year of
introduction

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Number of add
on programs

25

26

25

25

25

Year of
introduction

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Total no of
students

1582

1518

1401

1317

1151

Total no of
students enrolled
in certificate or
diploma or Add-
on Programs

1201

1232

1108

971

907

S.No Students Enrolled Supporting Documents
1 Student Enrolled: 2022-2023 VIEW DOCUMENT
2 Student Enrolled: 2021-2022 VIEW DOCUMENT
3 Student Enrolled: 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT
4 Student Enrolled: 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT
5 Student Enrolled: 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT
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